Gege Mortise Door Locks
Main Door Lock Parts and Main Dimen-
sions
Door lock - main parts
1 Forend
2 Lock case
3 Latch
4 Latch retaining spring

•	 Lock type: for Swiss round profile cylinders 22 mm (RZ), on request only
Door Lock Series gege.ergo
Order Codes Standard Models Lock type Code Center
distance
Back-
set
H
Case
width
E
Rear
backset
Hub
o
GEGE.ERGO.KB.R50.90.8,5.DS.250.18.3 Flat key KB 90 50 80 30 8.5
GEGE.ERGO.WC.R50.90.8,5.DS.250.18.3 WC WC 90 50 80 30 8.5
GEGE.ERGO.PZ.R50.88.8,5.DS.250.18.3 Europrofile cylinder
without key operated latch PZ 88 50 80 30 8.5
GEGE.ERGO.FA.R50.8,5.DS.250.18.3 Latch lock FA --- 50 80 30 8.5
7.211 25
0
88
.5